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Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent

Dep Supt & Chf Admin Ofc
Asst Supt Human Resources
Asst Supt Educ Svcs

Chief School Police

Asst Supt Special Svcs
Sr.Director - Fiscal Svcs
Senior Director Cert

Senior Director Cert

Senior Director Cert

Chief Technology Officer

Sr Director-Instr Tech
Principal High School
Director

Interim Principal Alt Ed
Principal Of Instr/Hs
Sr.Dir-Fac,Maint,Op,Trans
Sr Dir Risk Mgt/Work Comp
Senior Director Cert
Principal Adult School
Director Curr Dev

Interim Director

Principal Middle School
Principal Middle School
Director

Director

Senior Director

Principal Middle School
Principal Middle School

Administrator

K-12 Education Entity

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Department
Superintendent

Business Services

Human Resources
Educational Services
School Police

Special Needs

Fiscal Services

Pupil Services

Special Programs
Centralized Services
Information Technology Dept
Educational Technology
Compton High School
Research And Evaluation
Chavez/Tubman Alt School
Centennial High School
Facilities Planning

Risk Management

College & Career Ready
Compton Adult School
Elementary Education Dept
Rop

Walton Middle School
Roosevelt Middle School
English Lang Learners Dept
Human Resources
Personnel Commission
Enterprise Middle School
Bunche Middle School

Early Childhood Education
Dept

Total Wages

$304,655
$247,897
$197,961
$197,400
$166,448
$164,166
$155,499
$146,652
$145,452
$145,452
$145,235
$144,252
$142,476
$137,782
$136,512
$135,312
$134,592
$133,942
$133,475
$131,396
$131,340
$130,740
$127,242
$126,480
$125,656
$125,547
$124,734
$124,519
$124,380
$124,345



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

60.
61.

Sr Director Student Nutri
Schl Occupational Therap
Senior Director Cert
Director Info Technology
Teacher Middle School
Senior Director Cert
Principal Middle School
Clinical Social Worker
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Teacher Special Day Class
Teacher K-3

Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Categorical Program Spec
Principal Elementary
Administrator

Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Assist Principal Hs

Assist Principal Hs
Principal Middle School
Teacher High School
Manager-Payroll/Benefits

Principal Elementary

Principal Elementary

Principal Elementary

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Student Nutrition

Special Needs

Research And Evaluation
Information Technology Dept
Roosevelt Middle School
Secondary Education 6-12
Davis Middle School
Special Needs

Emerson Elementary
Community Day Alt School
Laurel Street Elementary
Bursch Elementary

Tibby Elementary

Bursch Elementary

Tibby Elementary

Kelly Elementary

King Elementary

Dickison Elementary
Enterprise Middle School
Anderson Elementary
Centralized Services
Mayo Elementary

Mcnair Elementary
Compton High School
Compton High School
Whaley Middle School
Compton High School
Fiscal Services

Henry W. Longfellow
Elementary

Foster Elementary

Bunche Elementary

$124,273
$123,809
$123,763
$123,084
$122,675
$122,556
$121,829
$120,651
$120,552
$120,552
$120,552
$120,462
$120,429
$119,952
$119,352
$119,352
$119,352
$119,352
$118,858
$118,752
$118,452
$118,452
$118,452
$118,406
$118,406
$118,167
$117,725
$117,512
$117,252

$117,252
$117,252



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Resource Specialist Hs
Curriculum Specialist K-8
Assist Principal Hs
Administrator

Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Teacher High School
Principal Elementary
Teacher K-3

Asst Principal Elementary
School Police Sergeant
Principal Elementary
Teacher High School
Teacher High School
Administrator
Administrator

Teacher High School
Asst Principal Elementary
Assist Principal Ms
English Learner Spec
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator

Teacher K-3
Administrator
Administrator

Teacher Middle School
Administrator
Administrator

Teacher High School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher High School

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Dominguez High School
Tibby Elementary
Compton High School
Pupil Services

Jefferson Elementary
Washington Elementary
Centennial High School
Mckinley Elementary
Dickison Elementary
Roosevelt Elementary
School Police

Kennedy Elementary
Dominguez High School
Chavez/Tubman Alt School
Special Needs

English Lang Learners Dept
Compton High School
Kelly Elementary

Davis Middle School
Roosevelt Middle School
Ases

Special Needs

Educational Technology
Bunche Elementary

Special Needs

Pupil Services

Walton Middle School
Special Needs

Elementary Education Dept
Compton High School
Bunche Middle School
Chavez/Tubman Alt School

$116,497
$116,167
$115,920
$115,612
$115,587
$115,497
$115,311
$115,197
$115,148
$115,140
$114,768
$114,762
$113,908
$113,819
$113,745
$112,645
$112,552
$112,468
$112,026
$111,788
$111,660
$111,660
$111,528
$111,490
$111,456
$111,060
$111,008
$110,958
$110,621
$110,381
$110,084
$110,006



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher Elementary
Teacher High School
Administrator
Curriculum Specialist K-8
Curriculum Spec K-12
Teacher Elementary

Teacher High School

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Rosecrans Elementary
Dominguez High School
Special Needs

Elementary Education Dept
Roosevelt Middle School
Rosecrans Elementary

Centennial High School

$109,876
$109,605
$109,330
$109,243
$109,056
$108,955
$108,862



