	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Compton Unified	Superintendent	\$304,655
2.	Dep Supt & Chf Admin Ofc		Compton Unified	Business Services	\$247,897
3.	Asst Supt Human Resources		Compton Unified	Human Resources	\$197,961
4.	Asst Supt Educ Svcs		Compton Unified	Educational Services	\$197,400
5.	Chief School Police		Compton Unified	School Police	\$166,448
6.	Asst Supt Special Svcs		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$164,166
7.	Sr.Director - Fiscal Svcs		Compton Unified	Fiscal Services	\$155,499
8.	Senior Director Cert		Compton Unified	Pupil Services	\$146,652
9.	Senior Director Cert		Compton Unified	Special Programs	\$145,452
10.	Senior Director Cert		Compton Unified	Centralized Services	\$145,452
11.	Chief Technology Officer		Compton Unified	Information Technology Dept	\$145,235
12.	Sr Director-Instr Tech		Compton Unified	Educational Technology	\$144,252
13.	Principal High School		Compton Unified	Compton High School	\$142,476
14.	Director		Compton Unified	Research And Evaluation	\$137,782
15.	Interim Principal Alt Ed		Compton Unified	Chavez/Tubman Alt School	\$136,512
16.	Principal Of Instr/Hs		Compton Unified	Centennial High School	\$135,312
17.	Sr.Dir-Fac,Maint,Op,Trans		Compton Unified	Facilities Planning	\$134,592
18.	Sr Dir Risk Mgt/Work Comp		Compton Unified	Risk Management	\$133,942
19.	Senior Director Cert		Compton Unified	College & Career Ready	\$133,475
20.	Principal Adult School		Compton Unified	Compton Adult School	\$131,396
21.	Director Curr Dev		Compton Unified	Elementary Education Dept	\$131,340
22.	Interim Director		Compton Unified	Rop	\$130,740
23.	Principal Middle School		Compton Unified	Walton Middle School	\$127,242
24.	Principal Middle School		Compton Unified	Roosevelt Middle School	\$126,480
25.	Director		Compton Unified	English Lang Learners Dept	\$125,656
26.	Director		Compton Unified	Human Resources	\$125,547
27.	Senior Director		Compton Unified	Personnel Commission	\$124,734
28.	Principal Middle School		Compton Unified	Enterprise Middle School	\$124,519
29.	Principal Middle School		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$124,380
30.	Administrator		Compton Unified	Early Childhood Education Dept	\$124,345

31.	Sr Director Student Nutri	Compton Unified	Student Nutrition	\$124,273
32.	Schl Occupational Therap	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$123,809
33.	Senior Director Cert	Compton Unified	Research And Evaluation	\$123,763
34.	Director Info Technology	Compton Unified	Information Technology Dept	\$123,084
35.	Teacher Middle School	Compton Unified	Roosevelt Middle School	\$122,675
36.	Senior Director Cert	Compton Unified	Secondary Education 6-12	\$122,556
37.	Principal Middle School	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$121,829
38.	Clinical Social Worker	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$120,651
39.	Principal Elementary	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$120,552
40.	Principal Elementary	Compton Unified	Community Day Alt School	\$120,552
41.	Principal Elementary	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$120,552
42.	Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$120,462
43.	Teacher K-3	Compton Unified	Tibby Elementary	\$120,429
44.	Principal Elementary	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$119,952
45.	Principal Elementary	Compton Unified	Tibby Elementary	\$119,352
46.	Principal Elementary	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$119,352
47.	Principal Elementary	Compton Unified	King Elementary	\$119,352
48.	Principal Elementary	Compton Unified	Dickison Elementary	\$119,352
49.	Categorical Program Spec	Compton Unified	Enterprise Middle School	\$118,858
50.	Principal Elementary	Compton Unified	Anderson Elementary	\$118,752
51.	Administrator	Compton Unified	Centralized Services	\$118,452
52.	Principal Elementary	Compton Unified	Mayo Elementary	\$118,452
53.	Principal Elementary	Compton Unified	Mcnair Elementary	\$118,452
54.	Assist Principal Hs	Compton Unified	Compton High School	\$118,406
55.	Assist Principal Hs	Compton Unified	Compton High School	\$118,406
56.	Principal Middle School	Compton Unified	Whaley Middle School	\$118,167
57.	Teacher High School	Compton Unified	Compton High School	\$117,725
58.	Manager-Payroll/Benefits	Compton Unified	Fiscal Services	\$117,512
59.	Principal Elementary	Compton Unified	Henry W. Longfellow Elementary	\$117,252
60.	Principal Elementary	Compton Unified	Foster Elementary	\$117,252
61.	Principal Elementary	Compton Unified	Bunche Elementary	\$117,252

62.	Resource Specialist Hs	Compton Unified	Dominguez High School	\$116,497
63.	Curriculum Specialist K-8	Compton Unified	Tibby Elementary	\$116,167
64.	Assist Principal Hs	Compton Unified	Compton High School	\$115,920
65.	Administrator	Compton Unified	Pupil Services	\$115,612
66.	Principal Elementary	Compton Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$115,587
67.	Principal Elementary	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$115,497
68.	Teacher High School	Compton Unified	Centennial High School	\$115,311
69.	Principal Elementary	Compton Unified	Mckinley Elementary	\$115,197
70.	Teacher K-3	Compton Unified	Dickison Elementary	\$115,148
71.	Asst Principal Elementary	Compton Unified	Roosevelt Elementary	\$115,140
72.	School Police Sergeant	Compton Unified	School Police	\$114,768
73.	Principal Elementary	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$114,762
74.	Teacher High School	Compton Unified	Dominguez High School	\$113,908
75.	Teacher High School	Compton Unified	Chavez/Tubman Alt School	\$113,819
76.	Administrator	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$113,745
77.	Administrator	Compton Unified	English Lang Learners Dept	\$112,645
78.	Teacher High School	Compton Unified	Compton High School	\$112,552
79.	Asst Principal Elementary	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$112,468
80.	Assist Principal Ms	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$112,026
81.	English Learner Spec	Compton Unified	Roosevelt Middle School	\$111,788
82.	Administrator	Compton Unified	Ases	\$111,660
83.	Administrator	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$111,660
84.	Administrator	Compton Unified	Educational Technology	\$111,528
85.	Teacher K-3	Compton Unified	Bunche Elementary	\$111,490
86.	Administrator	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$111,456
87.	Administrator	Compton Unified	Pupil Services	\$111,060
88.	Teacher Middle School	Compton Unified	Walton Middle School	\$111,008
89.	Administrator	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$110,958
90.	Administrator	Compton Unified	Elementary Education Dept	\$110,621
91.	Teacher High School	Compton Unified	Compton High School	\$110,381
92.	Teacher Middle School	Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$110,084
93.	Teacher High School	Compton Unified	Chavez/Tubman Alt School	\$110,006

94.	Teacher Elementary	Compton Unified	Rosecrans Elementary	\$109,876
95.	Teacher High School	Compton Unified	Dominguez High School	\$109,605
96.	Administrator	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$109,330
97.	Curriculum Specialist K-8	Compton Unified	Elementary Education Dept	\$109,243
98.	Curriculum Spec K-12	Compton Unified	Roosevelt Middle School	\$109,056
99.	Teacher Elementary	Compton Unified	Rosecrans Elementary	\$108,955
100.	Teacher High School	Compton Unified	Centennial High School	\$108,862